

Dorothy Stringer Governing Body Declarations of Interest Register

Name of Governor	Date	Name of Business/Organisation	Nature of Business	Nature of Interest
Mick Baker	01/10/2023	Dorothy Stringer School	School	Son is Deputy Head at School
Mick Baker	01/10/2023	Dorothy Stringer School	School	Daughter in law is teacher at school
Mick Baker	01/10/2023	The Stringer Trust	Trust	Trustee
Mick Baker	01/10/2023	The Stringer Trust	Trust	Wife a trustee
James Bennett	30/09/2023	None		
Rachel Borland	16/10/2023	LVS Hassocks	School	School Principal
Matt Hillier	16/10/2023	Dolawen	Trust	Trustee
Dick Knight	15/10/2023	Brighton & Hove Albion Foorball Club	Football Club	Life President
Dick Knight	15/10/2023	Clubview Ltd	Sports Financial Data Company	Chairman
Catherine Packham	16/10/2023	Dorothy Stringer School	School	2 daughters in school , year 10
Bronagh Shevlin	16/10/2023	None		
Bridget Taylor	17/10/2023	None		